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ﬂﬁ\ccounts

Account Details - Saving Account

gl sUnmsnsYIng
Pl KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.

Alias Name

®

Date
01-04-2020
02-04-2020
07-04-2020
16-04-2020
16-04-2020
17-04-2020
22-04-2020
23-04-2020
23-04-2020
24-04-2020
30-04-2020
30-04-2020

30-04-2020

Account Name

Ledger Balance

Transaction Date:

& Specific Period:

409-3-37781-2
nasUaMTIEMTIAMS
nasvuianTEIaNS
390,724.56

¥ Select transactions to view by:

From Date f01—04-2020

Time | 00:00 ¥

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Available Balance 390,724.56 >
B To Date 30-04-2020 =
Time 224:00 i

Today v
a3

Teller Il Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
571538 oT0S TFR-4086062235 -239.48
580580 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -238.60
90180 OT0S TFR-4096062235 -19,894.08
20753 OT0S TFR-4096062235 -688.01
90180 0TO0S TFR-4096062235 -1,049.40
580580 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -1,050.00
90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -13,496.37
90180 OToS TFR-4096062235 -1,208.43
90180 oToS TFR-4086062235 -1,848.43
90180 OT0S TFR—4096052235 -1,936.50
590591 QT108 TFR-4096062235 -1,328.00
580581 07108 TFR-4096062235 -13,152.00
590591 aTOoS TFR-4096062235 -13,152.00

Total Cr, = 0.00 Total Dr, = -689,274.70

1oft

Tax Balance init Br
459,818.02 0409
459,580.02 0408
438,685.94 0700
438,997.93 0409
437,948.53 o700
436,898.53 0409
423,402.16 4700
422,193.73 0700
420,345.30 0700
418,414.80 0700
417,086.80 0409
403,934.80 0409

390,782.80 0408

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Suknumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkek, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@kib.co.th :
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f KEUNGTHA! BANK

i
Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Acecount No. 409-6-03758-3 Currency THB
Account Name AW TUIIRTaREIAN Account Status Active
Allas Name Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->
¥ Select transactions to view by:
®  yransaction Date: From Date 0:104—2020 S 7 m To Date 30-04-2020 - ‘ m
Tima (0000 7]
w Specific Period: Today v 1
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
28-04-2020 90180 CBCA SDK38 SBR:SIICAS 10434047 7,800.00 116,93500 0700
30-04-2020 43999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -5,500.00 111,435.00 0409
30-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -94,935.00 16,500.00 0408
30-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -16,500.00 0.00 / 0409
Total Cr. = 203,424.00 Total Dr. = -203,424.00
Total CL.CK. 0.00
1| first A previoy 2of2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Waitana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th




 SLMSnSdine
KAUNGTHAL BANE

i
i Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 409-6-03758-3 Currency THB
Account Name Fanwudaniauuaisaiu Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Batance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -~
I Select transactions to view by:
®  Jransaction Date: From Date .01-04-2020 ____ = To Date 30—04-202_6 i
Time | 24:00 v |
O gpecific Period: Today v|
Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Bescription Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
08-04-2020 931008 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 4,000.00 108682
09-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 B840.00 4,840.00 108682
08-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,779.00 9,619.00 108682
09-04-2020 831000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,600.00 19,218.00 108682
09-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,850.00 23,169.00 108682
09-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 150.00 23,319.00 108682
08-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -3,950.00 19,369.00 0409
09-04-2020 939499 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -840.00 18,529.00 0409
09-04-2026 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -150.00 18,379.00 0409
09-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -8,779.00 9,600.00 0409
09-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -9,600.00 0.00 0409
17-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 §,500.00 5,500.00 108682
21-04-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 4,900.00 10,400.00 108682
23-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,200.00 13,600.60 108682
23-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -4,800.60 8,780.00 108682
24-04-2020 93100C BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,500.00 25,200.00 108682
24-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/H08682 14,850.00 40,050.00 108682
24-(04-2020 931000 BCD1i4 GFMIS/108682 29,700.00 69,750.00 108682
24-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,385.00 81,135.00 108682
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HAUNGTHAL BANK

/ Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

? Select transactions to view by:

Account No. 409-8-04152-1

Account Name Famanudanianuiaisany
Alias Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

THB

Active

MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
0.00 >

®  Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2020 . @ To Date 30-04-2020 m
Time [00:00 ¥ Time 24:00 |
- Specific Periad: Today A
S,

Date Teller1d  Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Balance Init Br
09-04-2020 930699 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -400.00 0.00 0409
21-04-2020 931001 BCD1i4 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 5,000.00 108682
21-04-2020 931001 BCcD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 6,000.00 108682
23-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P ~1,000.00 5,000,00 108682
23-04-2020 939499 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -2,000.00 3,000.00 0408
23-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -1,000.60 2,000.06 0409
24-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 3,000.00 108682
24-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -1,000.00 2,000.00 0409
24-04-2020 83589 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -2,000.00 0.00 108682
30-04-2020 931001 BCDO2 AaanUaeund200019 9,900.00 9,900.00 108682
30-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -9,800.00 0.00 0409

Total Cr. = 16,900.00 Total Dr, = ~17,300.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
1af1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Waltana Diskrict, Bangkok, 16110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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